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               FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMES ATTENDED 

Department: EEE       Academic Year: 2020-2021 

S. 

No 

Name of the 

Faculty 
Date Name of The Program Host Institution 

1 M.Sirisha 

14-8-2020 

To 16-8- 

2020 

“Outcome Based Education; 

Importance Of Outcomes, Assessment And 

Evaluation For Accreditation” 

Vrsec 

2 M.Sirisha 

06-7-

2020-10-

7-2020, 

“Power Electronic Applications To 

Renewable Energy Systems And Energy 

Storage Systems” 

The National Institute 

Of Engineering-Mysuru 

3 M.Sirisha 

06.07.202

0 To 

10.07.202

0 

“Real Time Aspects Of Power System 

Scenario” 

Mahatma 

Gandhi Institute Of 

Technology, Hyderabad 

4 V Bindu 

22.02.202

1 to 

06.03.202

1 

Entrepreneurship Apssdc 

5 G.Sree Lakshmi 
June 15 - 

19, 2020 

Recent Strategies On Micro- And Smart-

Grid 

Technologies 

Gmr Institute Of 

Technology 

6 G.Sree Lakshmi 
July 06-

10, 2020 

Power Electronic Applications To 

Renewable Energy Systems And Energy 

Storage Systems 

The National Institute 

Of Engineering 

7 Komali.V 

06-07-

2020 To 

10-07-

2020 

Real Time Aspects Of Power System 

Scenario 

Mahatma Gandhi 

Institute Of Technology 

8 Komali.V 

14-07-

2020 To 

18-07-

2020 

Recent Research Trends In Electrical 

Engineering 

Gautam Buddha 

University 

9 Komali.V 

11.09.202

0 And 

12.09.202

0 

“Intellectual Property 

Rights And Patent Filing” 

Mahatma Gandhi 

Institute Of Technology 

10 Komali.V 

14-08-

2020 To 

16-08-

2020 

“Outcome Based Education; 

Importance Of Outcomes, Assessment And 

Evaluation For Accreditation” 

Velagapudi 

Ramakrishna Siddhartha 

Engineering College 
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11 Komali.V 

08.06.202

1 

To 

12.06.202

1 

“Recent Advances In Electrical Energy 

Management Control And Automation” 

Lakireddy Bali Reddy 

College Of Engineering 

12 Komali.V 

28-06-

2021 To 

03-07-

2021. 

Multi Technologies 

Andhra Loyola Institute 

Of Engineering And 

Technology 

13 Komali.V 

21-06-

2021 To 

25-06-

2021 

Recent Trends And Developments In 

Electrical Power Engineering 

Chadalawada 

Ramanamma 

Engineering College 

14 Komali.V 

14-06-

2021 To 

19-06-

2021 

Research Innovations And Emerging 

Advances In Electrical Engineering 

Easwari Engineering 

College 

15 Komali.V 

05-10-

2020 To 

09-10-

2020 

"Electric Vehicles 

All India Shri Shivaji 

Memorial 

Society's College Of 

Engineering Pune. 

16 Komali.V 

07-09-

2020 To 

11-09-

2020 

"Energy Storage" 

Kallam Haranadhareddy 

Institute Of Technology. 

 

17 Komali.V 

06-07-

2020 To 

10-07- 

2020 

“ Power Electronic Applications To 

Renewable Energy Systems And Energy 

Storage Systems ” 

The National Institute 

Of Engineering 

18 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

25-08-

2020 To 

29-8-2020 

Smart Grids And Electric Vehicles 
Atal, Nalla Malla Reddy 

Engineering College 

19 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

28-01-

2021 To 

30-01-

2021 

Hybrid Electric Vehicles And Battery 

Management Systems 

Cvr College Of 

Engineering 

20 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

24-03-

2021 To 

28-03-

2021 

Machine Learning & Artificial Intelligence 

Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar 

Technological 

University, Lonere 

21 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

18-02-

2021 To 

22-02-

Effective Teaching And Learning 

Techniques For Monitoring, Protection 

And Control Of Microgrids 

Nit Warangal 
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2021 

22 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

22-03-

2021 To 

24-03-

2021 

Written Communication For Digital 

Teaching, Administration & Research 

Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar 

Technological 

University, Maharastra 

23 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

01-09-

2020 To 

05-09-

2020 

Electric Vehicles 

Atal, Gyan Ganga 

Institute Of Technology 

And Sciences, Jabalpur 

24 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

16-11-

2020 To 

07-12-

2020 

Adopting To Online Teaching Learning 

Technologies 

Dr B R Ambedkar 

University Delhi,  

Srikakulum 

25 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

29-06-

2021 To 

01-07-

2021 

Driving Technologies For Electrical 

Systems 

Andhra Loyola Institute 

Of 

Engineering & 

Technology 

26 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

21-06-

2021 To 

25-06-

2021 

Recent Trends And 

Developments In Electrical Power 

Engineering 

Chadalawada 

Ramanamma 

Engineering College 

Tirupathi 

27 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

07-12-

2020 To 

12-12-

2020 

Design And Development Of Control 

Strategies On Electric Power Applications 
Pvpsit, Vijayawada 

28 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

24-08-

2020 To 

28-08-

2020 

Future Energy Trends And Its Impacts 
Sjb Institute Of 

Technology 

29 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

24-08-

2020 To 

28-08-

2020 

Iot And Smart Device Applications In 

Green Technology And Electric Vehicles 

Bapatla Engineering 

College, Bapatla 

30 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

22-06-

2021 To 

27-06-

2021 

Emerging Trends In Iot 

Qia College Of 

Engineering And 

Technology 

31 
Anil Kumar 

Chinta 

21-06-

2021 

To02-07-

2021 

Digital Pedagogy — Exploring New 

Frontiers Of Digital Transformations For 

Teaching-Learning Process 

Jis College Of 

Engineering 

32 Anil Kumar 28-06- Advanced Control Strategies: Design And Rajkiya Engineering 
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Chinta 2021 To 

02-07-

2021 

Applications College Sonbhadra 

33 
P T Krishna Sai 

22.02.202

1 to 

06.03.202

1 

Entrepreneurship Apssdc 

34 
T Venkateswara 

Rao 

16- 11- 

2020 

To20-11-

2020 

Electric Vehicles 

Aditya Institute Of 

Technology And 

Management 

35 
T Venkateswara 

Rao 

02- 11- 

2020 

To06-11-

2020 

Control Systems & Sensors Technology 

Gayatri Vidya Parishad 

College For Degree 

And Pg Courses (A). 

 

36 Naga Swetha V 

06-07-

2020 - 10-

07-2020 

Real Time Aspects Of Power System 

Scenario 

Mahatma Gandhi 

Institute Of Technology 

37 Naga Swetha V 

11-09-

2020 - 12-

09-2020 

Intellectual Property Rights & Patent Filing 
Mahatma Gandhi 

Institute Of Technology 

38 Naga Swetha V 

14-07-

2020 - 18-

07-2020 

Recent Research Trends In Electrical 

Engineering 

Gautam Buddha 

University, Greater 

Noida. 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of R&D Member      Signature of HOD/Date 
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