

FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMES ATTENDED

Department: EEE Academic Year: 2020-2021

S. No	Name of the Faculty	Date	Name of The Program	Host Institution
1	M.Sirisha	14-8-2020 To 16-8- 2020	"Outcome Based Education; Importance Of Outcomes, Assessment And Evaluation For Accreditation"	Vrsec
2	M.Sirisha	06-7- 2020-10- 7-2020,	"Power Electronic Applications To Renewable Energy Systems And Energy Storage Systems"	The National Institute Of Engineering-Mysuru
3	M.Sirisha	06.07.202 0 To 10.07.202 0	"Real Time Aspects Of Power System Scenario"	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad
4	V Bindu	22.02.202 1 to 06.03.202 1	Entrepreneurship	Apssdc
5	G.Sree Lakshmi	June 15 - 19, 2020	Recent Strategies On Micro- And Smart- Grid Technologies	Gmr Institute Of Technology
6	G.Sree Lakshmi	July 06- 10, 2020	Power Electronic Applications To Renewable Energy Systems And Energy Storage Systems	The National Institute Of Engineering
7	Komali.V	06-07- 2020 To 10-07- 2020	Real Time Aspects Of Power System Scenario	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Technology
8	Komali.V	14-07- 2020 To 18-07- 2020	Recent Research Trends In Electrical Engineering	Gautam Buddha University
9	Komali.V	11.09.202 0 And 12.09.202 0	"Intellectual Property Rights And Patent Filing"	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Technology
10	Komali.V	14-08- 2020 To 16-08- 2020	"Outcome Based Education; Importance Of Outcomes, Assessment And Evaluation For Accreditation"	Velagapudi Ramakrishna Siddhartha Engineering College



				DIE1/0.2.2/F1 11
11	Komali.V	08.06.202 1 To 12.06.202 1	"Recent Advances In Electrical Energy Management Control And Automation"	Lakireddy Bali Reddy College Of Engineering
12	Komali.V	28-06- 2021 To 03-07- 2021.	Multi Technologies	Andhra Loyola Institute Of Engineering And Technology
13	Komali.V	21-06- 2021 To 25-06- 2021	Recent Trends And Developments In Electrical Power Engineering	Chadalawada Ramanamma Engineering College
14	Komali.V	14-06- 2021 To 19-06- 2021	Research Innovations And Emerging Advances In Electrical Engineering	Easwari Engineering College
15	Komali.V	05-10- 2020 To 09-10- 2020	"Electric Vehicles	All India Shri Shivaji Memorial Society's College Of Engineering Pune.
16	Komali.V	07-09- 2020 To 11-09- 2020	"Energy Storage"	Kallam Haranadhareddy Institute Of Technology.
17	Komali.V	06-07- 2020 To 10-07- 2020	"Power Electronic Applications To Renewable Energy Systems And Energy Storage Systems"	The National Institute Of Engineering
18	Anil Kumar Chinta	25-08- 2020 To 29-8-2020	Smart Grids And Electric Vehicles	Atal, Nalla Malla Reddy Engineering College
19	Anil Kumar Chinta	28-01- 2021 To 30-01- 2021	Hybrid Electric Vehicles And Battery Management Systems	Cvr College Of Engineering
20	Anil Kumar Chinta	24-03- 2021 To 28-03- 2021	Machine Learning & Artificial Intelligence	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere
21	Anil Kumar Chinta	18-02- 2021 To 22-02-	Effective Teaching And Learning Techniques For Monitoring, Protection And Control Of Microgrids	Nit Warangal



	1	1		DIET/6.2.2/FT 11
		2021		
22	Anil Kumar Chinta	22-03- 2021 To 24-03- 2021	Written Communication For Digital Teaching, Administration & Research	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Maharastra
23	Anil Kumar Chinta	01-09- 2020 To 05-09- 2020	Electric Vehicles	Atal, Gyan Ganga Institute Of Technology And Sciences, Jabalpur
24	Anil Kumar Chinta	16-11- 2020 To 07-12- 2020	Adopting To Online Teaching Learning Technologies	Dr B R Ambedkar University Delhi, Srikakulum
25	Anil Kumar Chinta	29-06- 2021 To 01-07- 2021	Driving Technologies For Electrical Systems	Andhra Loyola Institute Of Engineering & Technology
26	Anil Kumar Chinta	21-06- 2021 To 25-06- 2021	Recent Trends And Developments In Electrical Power Engineering	Chadalawada Ramanamma Engineering College Tirupathi
27	Anil Kumar Chinta	07-12- 2020 To 12-12- 2020	Design And Development Of Control Strategies On Electric Power Applications	Pvpsit, Vijayawada
28	Anil Kumar Chinta	24-08- 2020 To 28-08- 2020	Future Energy Trends And Its Impacts	Sjb Institute Of Technology
29	Anil Kumar Chinta	24-08- 2020 To 28-08- 2020	Iot And Smart Device Applications In Green Technology And Electric Vehicles	Bapatla Engineering College, Bapatla
30	Anil Kumar Chinta	22-06- 2021 To 27-06- 2021	Emerging Trends In Iot	Qia College Of Engineering And Technology
31	Anil Kumar Chinta	21-06- 2021 To02-07- 2021	Digital Pedagogy — Exploring New Frontiers Of Digital Transformations For Teaching-Learning Process	Jis College Of Engineering
32	Anil Kumar	28-06-	Advanced Control Strategies: Design And	Rajkiya Engineering



	T	1	T	DIE1/6.2.2/F1 11
	Chinta	2021 To 02-07- 2021	Applications	College Sonbhadra
33	P T Krishna Sai	22.02.202 1 to 06.03.202 1	Entrepreneurship	Apssdc
34	T Venkateswara Rao	16- 11- 2020 To20-11- 2020	Electric Vehicles	Aditya Institute Of Technology And Management
35	T Venkateswara Rao	02- 11- 2020 To06-11- 2020	Control Systems & Sensors Technology	Gayatri Vidya Parishad College For Degree And Pg Courses (A).
36	Naga Swetha V	06-07- 2020 - 10- 07-2020	Real Time Aspects Of Power System Scenario	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Technology
37	Naga Swetha V	11-09- 2020 - 12- 09-2020	Intellectual Property Rights & Patent Filing	Mahatma Gandhi Institute Of Technology
38	Naga Swetha V	14-07- 2020 - 18- 07-2020	Recent Research Trends In Electrical Engineering	Gautam Buddha University, Greater Noida.

Signature of R&D Member

Signature of HOD/Date